1241

130

608

b3
3 o
"/ 4 /
3 /
N /
lav o
. \\W
13, ] 336 \ 185
1 P weC
~
W xmf @
N~
b=
)
20 396 1) 181
2
WATER
I &
3
.
3 % i
8
! L
40 257 173 \w\ 110
[e
3
<t
=
| -
\.\
| ;
GAS ELEK w /
55
|

709

207

17

L 28 4

bestaande aansluiting
op straatriolering

vp

PLAN FUNDERING
BESTAANDE TOESTAND

0 100 200
—

Schaal 1/50




